
Coaches:

Rick Leach, Head Coach
Jay Danz, Asst Coach
Jim Smith, Asst Coach
Dave Sodergren, Asst Coach
Bill Gray

Bethlehem High School
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 2, 2022 Fri Scrimmage
Albany High
School,
Amsterdam

6:00
PM

Bethlehem High
School Stadium
Field

L

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
34-22 W

@ Columbia High
School

7:00
PM

9:25
PM

Nicholas
Budnowski Field -
Columbia H.S.

L

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
8-27 L

Saratoga Springs
High School

7:00
PM

Bethlehem High
School Stadium
Field

L

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular Season Shenendehowa
High School

7:00
PM

Bethlehem High
School Stadium
Field

L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
7-8 L

@ Guilderland
High School

7:00
PM

9:45
PM Mohonasen HS L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri Regular Season Colonie High
School

7:00
PM

Bethlehem High
School Stadium
Field

L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri

Regular Season
(Homecoming
Game) 
0-55 L

@ Shaker High
School

7:00
PM

Arthur Walker
Field- Shaker High
School

L

Oct 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Schenectady
High School

6:00
PM

Larry Mulvaney
Field L

Oct 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany

7:00
PM

Bethlehem High
School Stadium
Field

L

Nov 3, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Amsterdam 7:00
PM

9:30
PM

Turf Field - Lynch
Middle School NL
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